Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

Round 10

9/05/1992

16/05/1992

23/05/1992

30/05/1992

13/06/1992

20/06/1992

27/06/1992

4/07/1992

18/07/1992

25/07/1992

BCTA 1992 Winter Mixed Competition

Albion COC
Annerley
Gateway
Souls
Regina Caeli

Untouchables
Strikers Dad's Army
Souls

Regina Caeli

Strike Backs

Albion COC
Annerley
Gateway
Souls
Untouchables

Strikers Dad's Army
Strike Backs

Souls

Albion COC
Greenslopes

Annerley
Gateway
Greenslopes
Strike Backs
Albion COC

Strike Backs

Souls

Greenslopes

Albion COC
Strikers Dad's Army

Albion COC
Annerley
Regina Caeli
Strike Backs
Souls

Strikers Dad's Army
Strike Backs

Souls

Gateway

Annerley

Albion COC
Greenslopes

Souls

Strikers Dad's Army
Gateway

Strikers Dad's Army

-—

5

0
5
2

-
(3}

NN oo oW o

-
o

= N ©

g N o

AN O = :“

-
N

oo~

Page 1

< << <=<x < << £=<£x << =<£=<x << =<<=<x < << £=<x << =<<<x < << £=x<x << =<£<x<x

<< =<=<x

ONON

N
D

N A A

o = 00

12
16

Strikers Dad's Army
Strike Backs
Greenslopes

Untouchables
Bye

Annerley
Gateway
Greenslopes
Albion COC
Bye

Strike Backs
Greenslopes
Regina Caeli
Strikers Dad's Army
Bye

Annerley
Gateway
Regina Caeli
Untouchables
Bye

Regina Caeli

Souls

Strikers Dad's Army
Untouchables

Bye

Regina Caeli
Annerley
Untouchables
Gateway

Bye

Greenslopes
Gateway
Untouchables
Strikers Dad's Army
Bye

Regina Caeli
Greenslopes
Albion COC
Untouchables
Bye

Annerley
Regina Caeli
Strike Backs

Untouchables
Bye

Albion COC



Round 11

Round 12

Semi-Finals

Preliminary Finals

Grand Finals

1/08/1992

8/08/1992

15/08/1992

22/08/1992

29/08/1992

BCTA 1992 Winter Mixed Competition

Strike Backs
Souls

Greenslopes
Regina Caeli

Albion COC
Annerley
Gateway
Greenslopes
Strike Backs

Strikers Dad's Army
Strike Backs
Regina Caeli
Greenslopes
Untouchables

Untouchables
Regina Caeli
Albion COC
Souls

(A1
(A3
(B1
(B3

~— — — ~—

(A1) Untouchables
(B2) Gateway

(A2) Strikebacks
(B1) Albion COC

N ©

0o Ww

—
S

3
11
16
16

H 0w

-
o

Page 2

<

<< <<

<<=<<<

<< =<<<

<< =<<

12

o =

Wwwon N

w

Annerley
Untouchables
Gateway

Bye

Regina Caeli
Untouchables
Strikers Dad's Army
Souls

Bye

Souls
Albion COC
Gateway
Annerley
Bye

(A2) Strikebacks
(A4) Greenslopes
(B2) Gateway
(B4) Strikers DA

(A3) Regina Caeli
(B3) Souls

(A3) Regina Caeli
(B2) Gateway



	Draw

