BCTA 1992 Winter Mixed Competition

Round 1	9/05/1992	Albion COC Annerley Gateway Souls Regina Caeli	15 0 5 2	V. V. V. V.	3 12 3 7	Strikers Dad's Army Strike Backs Greenslopes Untouchables Bye
Round 2	16/05/1992	Untouchables Strikers Dad's Army Souls Regina Caeli Strike Backs	15 0 3 5	V. V. V. V.	2 10 7 0	Annerley Gateway Greenslopes Albion COC Bye
Round 3	23/05/1992	Albion COC Annerley Gateway Souls Untouchables	0 0 2 7	V. V. V. V.	5 18 6 2	Strike Backs Greenslopes Regina Caeli Strikers Dad's Army Bye
Round 4	30/05/1992	Strikers Dad's Army Strike Backs Souls Albion COC Greenslopes	10 9 2 1	V. V. V. V.	2 0 7 6	Annerley Gateway Regina Caeli Untouchables Bye
Round 5	13/06/1992	Annerley Gateway Greenslopes Strike Backs Albion COC	0 8 23 6	V. V. V. V.	24 4 4 7	Regina Caeli Souls Strikers Dad's Army Untouchables Bye
Round 6	20/06/1992	Strike Backs Souls Greenslopes Albion COC Strikers Dad's Army	6 12 5 6	V. V. V. V.	3 1 10 3	Regina Caeli Annerley Untouchables Gateway Bye
Round 7	27/06/1992	Albion COC Annerley Regina Caeli Strike Backs Souls	8 2 5 17	V. V. V. V.	8 8 1 0	Greenslopes Gateway Untouchables Strikers Dad's Army Bye
Round 8	4/07/1992	Strikers Dad's Army Strike Backs Souls Gateway Annerley	1 9 2 1	V. V. V. V.	18 0 6 22	Regina Caeli Greenslopes Albion COC Untouchables Bye
Round 9	18/07/1992	Albion COC Greenslopes Souls Strikers Dad's Army Gateway	12 7 0 0	V. V. V. V.	1 8 12 16	Annerley Regina Caeli Strike Backs Untouchables Bye
Round 10	25/07/1992	Strikers Dad's Army	0	٧.	3	Albion COC

BCTA 1992 Winter Mixed Competition

		Strike Backs Souls Greenslopes Regina Caeli	9 2 8	V. V. V.	2 10 4	Annerley Untouchables Gateway Bye
Round 11	1/08/1992	Albion COC Annerley Gateway Greenslopes Strike Backs	3 0 5 14	V. V. V. V.	7 20 3 2	Regina Caeli Untouchables Strikers Dad's Army Souls Bye
Round 12	8/08/1992	Strikers Dad's Army Strike Backs Regina Caeli Greenslopes Untouchables	3 11 16 16	V. V. V. V.	12 1 0 2	Souls Albion COC Gateway Annerley Bye
Semi-Finals	15/08/1992	(A1) Untouchables (A3) Regina Caeli (B1) Albion COC (B3) Souls	3 8 4 10	V. V. V.	5 3 3 3	(A2) Strikebacks (A4) Greenslopes (B2) Gateway (B4) Strikers DA
Preliminary Finals	22/08/1992	(A1) Untouchables (B2) Gateway	1 9	V. V.	3 2	(A3) Regina Caeli (B3) Souls
Grand Finals	29/08/1992	(A2) Strikebacks (B1) Albion COC	7 11	V. V.	6 1	(A3) Regina Caeli (B2) Gateway